Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insclvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Form 4,20

For Official Use

Company Number

05778750

Name of Cormpany

Carbondesk Group Plc
HWwe - g
Kevin J Hellard Amanda Wade
30 Finsbury Square 30 Finsbury Squars
London London
EC2P 2YU - - EC2P 2YU

the liquidator{s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 23 October 2015

Date 17 November 2015

Signed ﬂ[/@m

Grant Thornton UK LLP
No 1 Whitehall Riverside
Whitehall Road

Leeds

LS1 4BN

Ref C30201957/KJH/RDP/FZF/ILKM
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Official Use
Insolvency Sq

SATURDAY

217112015
COMPANIES HOUSE

TR

#40




[}

Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Carbondesk Group Plc

on the 23 October 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up
7

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Petcna S>pamet b mes

Signed ==

Dated 23 Sckobti 221 5




Carbondesk Group Plc
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 October 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets avajlable for preferential creditors

vete 23 [yelog s -

Signature

NIL




1

Carbondesk Group Pic
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 October 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liahilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debtis secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Cther Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
NIL

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Trade & Expense Creditors 111,965 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT Assessment 190,989,253 00
HM Revenue & Customs - CT Assessment 20000

191,101,418 00

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(exctuding any shortfall In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

(191,101,418 00)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Crdinary Shareholders 982,726 00

(191,101,418 00)

882,726 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(192,084,144 00)

Signature /% D Date _ 2, ¢ / Voo [ I




8% 71 SLOZ I8qOR0 22

A0°EL0Z J13A 08 8d!

I jo 1 abed

80'8L2°10L 161

Buijjejoy sauu3 gi

gz 164’2 N3Z 6NO ‘foung ‘Weyuie 13918 1SOM ‘SShoH UdABRID pejwr siensiBey aeyg L0SD
L6 6062 NN L3S ‘Uopuwt j8aug Nemuynog zi Xauoiusg 008D
00 0z0°L NG 138 'uopuoT 'peoy seupioelg §1z-602 SUMSMEN Hd 10dD
00 ooo.m alZ wWeo3 __.._o_u.._.un_ umwbm uopiz ¢l .mw:oI _ooa._m>_|_ MaN ¢ a0uBuL4 SEOEOO mm:os._mymn_ 00dD
0¥ §20'c g0¢ zar ‘fesser YooY 18 ‘speueidsg oy Joojd JSiig pajwi seluadold sopigQ 0000
2} 696'9L MVE AZTOF ‘ucpuoT ‘jeeng Joxewadoy | I2}s190-] 19 UOSILON 00D
18 102'2 X1 LN ‘Uopuo ‘Jesng laddn zzz Jiounas uoyBuis) LOID
09 €10} L dNL WzD3 ‘uopuo ‘siebpeoig z abusyox3 senunoeg P SaARRAIRQ dVDI 0012
02 £52'886'061 HMNE LMN ‘UopuOT 'peoy OISR 9BE JaMmoL Ucisng 'g Wee ) S SWOISND § SNUSATY WH 0OHD
0086’1 SVE& AZO3 'uopuoT ‘f|lepp UopUoT g1 'oold Ui fiounog fuijodey jeroueul4 ey 0042
99 /612 332 A£D3 'ucpuoT ‘Jeans S|qoN € Jedid vig 00ado
00'000' ZNF €140 ‘WipteD 'Aepn umaln &snoy sauedwos 0009
1G'18E'SL VAL 1AD ‘AeswenD ‘Nod Jsiad 18 ‘OnUaAY sueBINf IS ‘9SNoK shusAy Auedwion 3snut anuany Z0vD
005.8'L) YVG N&OJ 'UOpuoT Jaailg BUOJOIA UssnD) 61 piAEq Japuexeny 10vD
00 005G ZAY 21 'loodianT ‘sienbg uasny ¥z SIUEUNO20Y suoRIppy (0[0)770)]
3 ssalppy awieN fay

slojjpaig Auedwon - g
9]d dnoug jsapuogies




